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30D, 32 DAINES AVENUE 
UPPER FLOOR CONDO 
in friendly Deer Park with a
beautiful balcony view of the
park below! 2 bdrms, 2 full
baths - spotless! $237,900
OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, 1-3 pm

Transform bathrooms 
WITH TECHNOLOGY A3

4 fence design
TRENDS FOR 2019

Purchasing a condo
FOR FIRST-TIME 

HOMEBUYERS A11

A15
Advantage
403-346-0021

See page 12 for more details

Bob Wing
Seniors Real Estate Specialist
403-391-3583
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca or call me at 403-872-4505

4756 56 STREET 
MLS# CA0168393
$949,900!

RIVERFRONT

23 JENNER CRESCENT 
Stunning newer bi-level, 4 beds, 

3 baths. MLS #CA0156534 
$389,900!

REDUCED!

19 VOISIN CLOSE 
MLS# CA0168317
$649,900!

BUNGALOW

#36 - 173 
AUSTIN DR. 

Adult, luxury, Lakeside 
Villas! MLS# CA0152296 

$574,900!

2308 12B IRONSIDE ST 
2 bed, 2 bath, 2 parking 

stalls. MLS# CA0161957 
$194,900!

17 RYAN CLOSE 
Luxurious 1506 sq. ft. bung. w/5 beds 
and 3 baths on quiet close. Main floor 
laundry, hardwood, granite, counters, 

MB w/ensuite. Fantastic home!  
$424,900 MLS# CA0160926

103 5110 36 ST 
MLS# CA0154027
$229,900!

CONDO ON PARK

#41 WHISPERING PINES 
Near golf course and marina at 
Pine Lake. MLS# CA0160643
A steal at $49,900!

RECREATIONAL LOT
GORGEOUS BUNGALOW

405, 100 LAKEWAY BLVD
2 beds and a den, 2 baths, 2 
PARKING STALLS! 1155 sq. ft. 

Live at the lake for an affordable 
price. MLS# CA0165486 

$189,900

#315 - 56 CARROLL 
CRESCENT 

$209,900 
MLS#CA0160834

28 PAYNE CLOSE 
Upgraded 2-Storey - on your own 

private forest! 5 beds, 4 baths, 
over 2300 sq. ft. dbl. attached 

gar. hardwood, 2 f/p, much more! 
MLS#CA0168393 $659,900

7359 59 AVENUE 
MLS# CA0159068 
$229,900

WHY RENT?

NEW LISTING!

OPEN HOUSE: 
SUN, JUNE 9, 1-3 PM

39 HILL CRESCENT
Just Listed! 

Large 2 storey, 4 Bdrms up! 
backing onto the trees! A 
must see!  - Fully finished 
with Att double Garage! Call 
Alex

75 WINDERMERE CLOSE
Need room for all your toys? 
A workshop and garage? This 
one has what you are looking 
for! There are 5 bedrooms in 
total. Call Alex!

$449,900

23 STEWART STREET
Location perfect for this 
fabulous fully finished Sun-
nybrook home just steps to 
the local school and parks. 
Home comes with detached 
double garage!

NOW $297,000!

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

4812 56 AVE, INNISFAIL
Over 2100 sq ft fully de-
veloped up & down with 4 
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 
Huge Double Detached Ga-
rage. Call Alex!

120 HENDERSON CRES 
PENHOLD!

Awesome 3 bdrm fully fin. & 
updated townhome. Yard is 
fully fenced with 2 car parking 
pad. Upgraded flooring & stain-
less appliances! Call Alex

23 STEWART STREET
Location is fabulous for this 
fully finished Sunnybrook 
home just steps to the local 
school and parks. Home 
comes with detached double 
garage!

206 - 28470 HWY 592
Fabulous updated acreage 
just minutes to Red Deer on 
pavement! 4 bdrms, 4 baths 
with double attached garage 
situated on 1.6 acres. 

Call Alex to view!

14 - 5816 65 STREET
JUST LISTED!

Main floor for easy access! 
Here is a cute little one bed-
room main floor unit, ready to 
move in. Call Alex to view!

OPEN HOUSE: SUN, 2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE: SAT, 2-4 PM

JUST $624,900! REDUCED! $239,000 JUST $319,900! JUST $324,500!

421032 RANGE RD 284 #8
Overlooks Gull lake on 2 
acres walk out bungalow 
with beautiful views! A must 
see. Huge att garage as well. 
Call Alex!

$600,000

88 TIMBERSTONE WAY 
Fabulous 2 storey backing 
onto park. This one has 4 
bedrooms up plus bonus 
room!

$510,000

OPEN HOUSE: SUN 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE: SAT 2-4 PM

403-598-7913

Bob
Gummow

CALL BOB FOR A FREE EVALUATION!   www.bobgummow.net

0 RR 282
Between Penhold and Innisfail, 4 acres, just off 
pavement, great place to build. Great views to 
the west. CA0162156. $269,900

174 ASMUNDSEN AVENUE
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

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$183,900

Live On The Canal!
Brand new 2637sqft, w/triple garage, located right on the desirable part 
of canal. Park your boat in front of your home, & enjoy this custom 3 bdrm, 
3 bath home, w/multiple decks, soaring 24’ ceilings, 7 appliances, & 
Walk out Basement to your beautiful SW treed lot! Move in for Summer! 

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

M
ER

ID
IA

N 
BE

AC
H $1,089,000

No Condo Fees!
Immediate possession, updated 3 
bedroom/2 bath townhouse in great 
location 

CALL BRAD 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$229,900

Luxury Space For All! 
7 bdrms, 5 baths! Beautiful 2 storey in 
Garden Heights w/2 bdrm suite above 
garage w/separate entrance, hidden 
office, custom ceilings, staircase & more! 

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$1,199,900

Fully Finished
4 bed/3 bath bilevel w/24x26 det.garage. 2 
fireplaces, hardwood & vinyl plank flooring, 
sep. entrance, just blocks from schools, 
shopping & playgrounds. Timberlands. 

CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$394,900

Updated Home
on a HUGE lot across from greenspace 
in Bower. Lots of living space in this 3 
bed (room for another)/3 bath home with 
attached garage.

CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$439,900

Brand New 3 bed, 3 bath 2 Storey
with vinyl plank flooring, quartz counters 
in kitchen, fireplace, stainless appliances. 

CALL BRAD 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$449,900 Reduced!

OPEN HOUSE SAT 1-3 PM | 31 AGNEW CLOSE

Great Location in Creekside Park! 
Low lot rent. Updated with newer 
flooring, paint, some windows, fixtures, 
& appliances. 2 bedrooms, 1bathroom.

CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$49,900
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